12/15/2014

Dist.

BR
MA
BR
PR
MV
PR
PR
PR
LE
LE
MV
MA
HM
PR
SP
PR
SP
SU
SP
DR
BR
SP
SP
DR
LE
HM
MA
SP
DR
MA
SP
SU
BR
MA
DR
MV
MA
MV
LE
LE
BR
BR
MA
BR
MV
SU

Case Number
SP 2013-BR-089
SP 2013-MA-087
SP 2013-BR-085
SP 2013-PR-086
VC 2013-MV-021
SP 2013-PR-058
VC 2013-PR-022
SP 2013-PR-092
SP 2013-LE-094
SP 2013-LE-102
SP 2013-MV-097
SP 2013-MA-101
SP 2013-HM-098
SP 2013-PR-090
SP 2013-SP-083
SP 2013-PR-044
SP 2013-SP-099
VC 2013-SU-023
SP 2013-SU-096
SP 2013-DR-104
SP 2013-BR-105
SPA 76-5-200-02
SP 2011-SP-069
SP 2013-DR-100
SP 2013-LE-073
SP 2013-HM-108
SP 2013-MA-106
SP 2013-SP-112
SP 2013-DR-109
SP 2013-MA-111
SP 2013-SP-036
SP 2013-SU-110
SP 2013-BR-113
SPA 00-M-037-02

SP 2013-DR-052
SP 2014-MV-004
SP 2014-MA-002
SP 2014-MV-003
SP 2014-LE-005
SP 2013-LE-062
SPA 91-5-036
SP 2013-BR-088
SP 2013-SU-107
SP 2014-BR-010
SP 2014-MV-009
SP 2014-SU-007

Board Date
1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/8/2014
1/15/2014
1/15/2014
1/15/2014
1/15/2014
2/5/2014
2/5/2014
2/5/2014
2/5/2014
2/5/2014
2/5/2014
2/12/2014
2/12/2014
2/26/2014
2/26/2014
2/26/2014
2/26/2014
2/26/2014
3/5/2014
3/5/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/12/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
3/19/2014
4/2/2014
4/2/2014
4/2/2014
4/2/2014
4/2/2014
4/16/2014
4/16/2014
4/16/2014
4/23/2014
4/23/2014
5/7/2014
5/7/2014
5/7/2014

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2014

Board Action

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Denied
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179195
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179270
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174156
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179646
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4180722
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4142110
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4182867
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178473
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4173781
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183623
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4169436
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179238
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4177413
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178569
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178831
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4176171
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181476
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4180898
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4176614
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182905
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182019
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4171374
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4136063
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178938
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179468
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183106
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182557
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182203
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4177462
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179478
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4173199
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171632
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179085
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4180449
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171940
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183818
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181679
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182565
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182022
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4174656
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4174307
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179733
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182654
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182221
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4176930
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179240

#
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

12/15/2014

Dist.

BR
BR
SU
MV
LE
PR
PR
SU
LE
SU
DR
SP
MA
DR
MA
LE
MV
DR
SP
HM
PR
SP
BR
MA
MA
SU
BR
MA
DR
MA
SP
SP
SU
MA
BR
MA
SP
MV
LE
BR
SP
PR
LE
SP
MA
SP

Case Number
SP 2014-BR-006
SPA 81-A-002-06
VC 2014-SU-002
SP 2014-MV-013
SP 2014-LE-008
VC 2014-PR-001
SP 2013-PR-091
SP 2014-SU-014
SP 2014-LE-015
SP 2014-PR-016
SP 2014-DR-020
SP 2014-SP-011
SP 2013-MA-114
SP 2014-DR-021
SP 2014-MA-019
SP 2014-LE-023
SP 2014-MV-022
SP 2014-DR-028
SP 2014-SP-036
SP 2014-HM-024

SP 2014-PR-039
SP 2014-SP-044
SP 2014-BR-041
SP 2014-MA-033
SP 2014-MA-049
SP 2014-SU-018
SP 2014-BR-027
SP 2014-MA-080
SP 2014-DR-045
SP 2014-MA-031
SP 2014-SP-078
SP 2014-SP-043
SP 2014-SU-087
SP 2014-MA-059
SP 2014-BR-050
SP 2014-MA-051
SP 2014-SP-052
SP 2014-MV-034
SP 2014-LE-053
SP 2014-BR-047
SP 2014-SP-030
SP 2014-PR-026
SP 2014-LE-067
SP 2013-SP-103
SP 2014-MA-037
SP 2014-SP-065

Board Date
5/7/2014
5/14/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
5/21/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/4/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/18/2014
6/18/2014
6/18/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
6/25/2014
7/9/2014
7/9/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/16/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2014

Board Action

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4177991
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4178966
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4185412
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182942
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184134
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4180731
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4180729
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179492
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183430
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182893
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4173361
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182562
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4172372
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179572
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182001
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184349
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183322
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186484
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4180763
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183011
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185627
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4180070
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185197
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183078
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181616
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181778
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181615
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187837
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186894
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178845
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184088
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186913
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187732
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185007
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182024
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185799
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178960
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184222
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185600
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186936
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4188127
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184300
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185749
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4177466
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182247
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183656

#
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

12/15/2014

Dist.

MV
MV
MV
LE
LE
MA
BR
PR
MV
SU
DR
SP
LE
MA
SP
DR
DR
HM
LE
LE
SU
BR
BR
MV
DR
MA
SP
DR
BR
PR
MA
SP
DR
MA
MA
BR
PR
MA
LE
PR
DR
LE
LE
DR
MV
SU

Case Number
SP 2014-MV-032
VC 2014-MV-006

SP 2014-MV-071
SP 2014-LE-035
SP 2014-LE-038
SP 2014-MA-102
SP 2014-BR-056
SP 2014-PR-057
SP 2014-MV-054
SP 2014-SU-063
SP 2014-DR-012
SP 2014-SP-097
SP 2014-LE-100
SP 2014-MA-060
SP 2014-SP-134
SP 2014-DR-131
SP 2014-DR-066
SP 2014-HM-042
SP 2014-LE-186
VC 2014-LE-004
SP 2014-SU-025
SP 2014-BR-132
SP 2014-BR-029
SP 2014-MV-069
SP 2014-DR-136
SP 2014-MA-070
SP 2014-SP-073
SP 2014-DR-137
SPA 79-A-124-03
SP 2014-PR-144
SP 2014-MA-159
SP 2014-SP-161
SP 2014-DR-150
SP 2014-MA-076
SP 2014-MA-084
SP 2014-LE-040
SP 2014-PR-120
SP 2014-MA-166
SP 2014-LE-082
SP 2014-PR-079
SP 2014-DR-145
SP 2014-LE-062
SP 2014-LE-081
SP 2014-DR-170
SP 2014-MV-168
SP 2014-SU-153

Board Date
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/17/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
9/24/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/8/2014
10/8/2014
10/8/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/22/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
11/5/2014

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2014

Board Action

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186636
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4173919
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187104
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182434
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4181874
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185212
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186122
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186889
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186970
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186602
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4178389
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186223
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183200
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185255
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4180146
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4189719
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186018
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4182541
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4194147
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=VC&seq=4186134
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184306
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185499
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4179456
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187150
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4180433
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186605
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184645
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4189524
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4186100
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4189937
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4188443
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4190824
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4191354
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185689
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187476
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184706
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187683
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4190959
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4184670
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186167
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183714
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187294
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186971
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4190053
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4190295
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183032

#
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

12/15/2014

Dist.

HM
LE
MA
DR
SU
BR
BR
DR
HM
MV
BR
HM
MA
MA
BR
DR
MA
MV
PR
MA
PR
DR
MA
DR
LE
MV
MV
PR

Case Number
SP 2014-HM-154
SP 2014-LE-176
SPA 2009-MA-029

SP 2014-DR-086
SP 2014-SU-172
SP 2014-BR-197
SP 2014-BR-088
SP 2014-DR-185
SP 2014-HM-092
SP 2014-MV-083
SP 2014-BR-182
SP 2014-HM-183
SPA 75-1-239-02
SP 2014-MA-096
SP 2014-BR-184
SP 2014-DR-181
SP 2014-MA-141
SP 2014-MV-196
SP 2014-PR-126
SPA 93-M-119-03
SP 2014-PR-093
SP 2014-DR-090
SP 2014-MA-048
SP 2014-DR-099
SP 2014-LE-204
SP 2014-MV-108
SP 2014-MV-203
SPA 83-P-057-06

Board Date
11/5/2014
11/5/2014
11/5/2014
11/5/2014
11/5/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/3/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014
12/10/2014

Zoning Cases Before the Board of Zoning Appeals in 2014

Board Action
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved In-Part
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
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http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4191162
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4150196
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4190568
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187539
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4188137
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4192110
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187661
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4185134
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186038
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186987
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4189108
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4189581
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4189118
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186180
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4190074
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4191814
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4170813
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4192423
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4171909
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4186736
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187721
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187024
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187141
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4187042
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4183709
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4186005
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SP&seq=4193296
http://ldsnet.fairfaxcounty.gov/ldsnet/ZAPSMain.aspx?cde=SPA&seq=4186581

